PROQUAL

ProQual Level 7 NVQ Diploma in Construction Senior Management

Has been awarded to

Gregory Robert Nelson

29/07 /2025

Scan QR Code to verify certificate

An award of ProQual AB Ltd. accredited by Ofqual
610/4263/8

European Qualifications Framework Level 7
Certificate number 417047

ofqual

REGULATED

register.ofqual.gov.uk

Mike Hewitt
Executive Director
ProQual AB Ltd



Unit Reference
Number

Y/651/1814

M/651/1802
L/651/1801
T/651/1804

R/651/1796
T/651/1797
D/651/1816

R/651/1803
A/651/1806

Y/651/1798

Gregory Robert Nelson

Has been awarded units/credits for

Unit Title

Control Budgets and Contract Payment Entitlement in
Construction Management

Control Projects in Construction Management
Develop Self and Others in Construction Management

Direct the Management of Design Development and
Processes in Construction Management

Manage Project Processes in Construction Management
Manage Teams in Construction Management

Manage the Handover of the Construction Project in the
Workplace

Plan a Construction Organisation's Workforce

Prepare and Agree a Project Brief and Outline Programme
in Construction Management

Provide Advice, Judgement and Service Ethically in
Construction Management

29/07 /2025

An award of ProQual AB Ltd. accredited by Ofqual

610/4263/8

European Qualifications Framework Level 7

Certificate number 417047

Unit
Level

L7

L7
L6
L7

L7
L7
L6

L7
L7

L7

Credit
Value

11

23
11
22

29
16
10

24

19

Mike Hewitt
Executive Director
ProQual AB Ltd



