



## **ProQual Level 7 NVQ Diploma in Construction Senior Management**

Has been awarded to

**Gregory Robert Nelson** 

29 / 07 / 2025



Scan QR Code to verify certificate

Certificate number 417047

An award of ProQual AB Ltd. accredited by Ofqual **610/4263/8**European Qualifications Framework Level 7

Ofqual REGULATED register.ofqual.gov.uk

Mike Hewitt Executive Director ProQual AB Ltd





## **Gregory Robert Nelson**

Has been awarded units/credits for

Unit Reference Number	Unit Title	Unit Level	Credit Value
Y/651/1814	Control Budgets and Contract Payment Entitlement in Construction Management	L7	11
M/651/1802	Control Projects in Construction Management	L7	23
L/651/1801	Develop Self and Others in Construction Management	L6	11
T/651/1804	Direct the Management of Design Development and Processes in Construction Management	L7	22
R/651/1796	Manage Project Processes in Construction Management	L7	29
T/651/1797	Manage Teams in Construction Management	L7	16
D/651/1816	Manage the Handover of the Construction Project in the Workplace	L6	10
R/651/1803	Plan a Construction Organisation's Workforce	L7	9
A/651/1806	Prepare and Agree a Project Brief and Outline Programme in Construction Management	L7	24
Y/651/1798	Provide Advice, Judgement and Service Ethically in	L7	19

29 / 07 / 2025

An award of ProQual AB Ltd. accredited by Ofqual **610/4263/8**European Qualifications Framework Level 7
Certificate number 417047

Mike Hewitt Executive Director ProQual AB Ltd